
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP A #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  516.4091

156 J. Anderson  516.5602

57 B. Baggett  616.7043

42 N. Izzi  716.9894

17 J. Barcia  517.0975

77 I. Trettel  317.1176

139 M. Stewart  417.1547

25 R. Sipes  717.1748

48 M. Lemoine  717.2129

21 B. Wharton  217.25210

714 S. Rife  317.39711

927 P. Larsen  317.47612

65 H. Hewitt  717.53113

533 G. Audette  617.53714

46 A. Martin  617.63915

245 L. Vincent  617.69316

304 B. Ripple  317.72617

283 J. Sipes  517.83218

412 L. Kilbarger  617.83819

102 C. Gosselaar  318.05620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  554.9391

57 B. Baggett  454.9452

42 N. Izzi  455.5343

48 M. Lemoine  455.5824

927 P. Larsen  555.7245

25 R. Sipes  255.9306

17 J. Barcia  256.0437

21 B. Wharton  456.7078

533 G. Audette  556.7349

77 I. Trettel  256.77010

65 H. Hewitt  456.98611

156 J. Anderson  557.02112

46 A. Martin  357.22813

245 L. Vincent  357.56514

283 J. Sipes  258.16615

304 B. Ripple  558.18716

714 S. Rife  458.65117

412 L. Kilbarger  459.68318

139 M. Stewart  31:05.37019

102 C. Gosselaar  41:08.46620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  56.8731

927 P. Larsen  37.0102

42 N. Izzi  47.0253

57 B. Baggett  67.0604

17 J. Barcia  47.0695

139 M. Stewart  47.1546

65 H. Hewitt  57.2167

25 R. Sipes  37.2228

21 B. Wharton  57.3029

48 M. Lemoine  67.30210

77 I. Trettel  37.38111

533 G. Audette  67.51012

102 C. Gosselaar  27.52513

46 A. Martin  57.53114

245 L. Vincent  37.58915

156 J. Anderson  57.59016

714 S. Rife  27.73317

283 J. Sipes  37.74118

304 B. Ripple  17.80419

412 L. Kilbarger  37.88020
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